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Name Institution Email 

Ashu Handa Univ. of North Carolina shanda@email.unc.edu 

Ben Davis FAO Benjamin.davis@fao.org 

Julie Lawson McDowall UNICEF ESARO jlmcdowall@unicef.org 

Jenn Yablonski UNICEF NYHQ jyablonski@unicef.org 

Alex Hurrell OPM alex.hurrell@opml.co.uk 

Luca Pellerano OPM Luca.Pellerano@opml.co.uk 

Fabio Veras ICPCG fabio.veras@ipc-undp.org 

Nicola Hypher SAVE UK N.Hypher@savethechildren.org.uk 

Benedicte de la Briere FAO Benedicte.DeLaBriere@fao.org 

Katia Covarrubias FAO Katia.Covarrubias@fao.org 

Guy Stecklov Hebrew University guy.stecklov@mail.huji.ac.il 

Habiba Djebbari University of Laval  

Tia Palermo SUNY-Stonybrook 
tia.palermo@stonybrook.edu 

tiampalermo@gmail.com 

Ed Taylor 
University of California-

Davis 
taylor@primal.ucdavis.edu 

Caroline Heinrich Univ. of Wisconsin cheinrich@Lafollette.wisc.edu 

Dr Nina Hunter Univ. of KwaZulu Natal huntern@ukzn.ac.za 

Gelson Tembo Univ. of Zambia tembogel@gmail.com 

Isaac Osei Univ of Ghana ioseiak@ug.edu.gh 

Peter Mvula Univ. of Malawi petermvula58@yahoo.com 



David Seidenfeld AIR dseidenfeld@air.org 

Samuel Ochieng GoK sochieng2002@hotmail.com 

Katie Chapman DFID k-chapman@dfid.gov.uk 

Sue Laver CCORE-UNICEF slaver@unicef.org 

Karen Tibbo 
Hunger Safety Net Project 

Kenya 
karen.tibbo@opml.co.uk 

Will Wiseman World Bank Kenya wwiseman@worldbank.org 

Gabriel Demombyne World Bank Kenya gdemombynes@worldbank.org 

Catherine Kimotho UNICEF Kenya ckimotho@unicef.org 

Schola Madowo (Day 1 

only) 
UNICEF Kenya smadowo@unicef.org 

Roger Pearson UNICEF-Ethiopia rpearson@unicef.org 

Ibrahim Sesay UNICEF-Ethiopia  

Woldegebriel 

Gebremichael 
UNICEF-Ethiopia woldegmkm@yahoo.com 

Mekonnen Ashenafi UNICEF-Ethiopia mashenafi@unicef.org 

Charlotte Harland UNICEF-Zambia Charlotte Harland 

Carlos Alviar UNICEF- Ghana calviar@unicef.org 

Jane Mwangi UNICEF Ghana jmwangi@unicef.org 

Karin de Rooij UNICEF - Mozambique Krooij@unicef.org 

Mohammad Farooq UNICEF Lesotho mfarooq@unicef.org 

Taylor Spadafora UNICEF Malawi tayllorspad@gmail.com 

Basilio Sozinho Cubula Mozambique basilio.cubula@ine.gov.mz 

Ana Paula FAO AnaPaula.DelaOCampos@fao.org 

Tilda Stevens 3ie ThildeS@dsd.gov.za 

Gaspar Fajth UNICEF NYHQ gfajth@unicef.org 

Sue Laver UNICEF Zimbabwe slaver@unicef.org 

 

 


